### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Xu Hua Jiang	08/14/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Lustone Technology, Inc.
Street Address:	3042 King Estates
City:	San Jose
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95135

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12859262	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (408)323-9305

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-323-1608

Email: ctsao@pacbell.net

Correspondent Name: CHEIN-HWA S. TSAO

Address Line 1: 6684 MT PAKRON DRIVE

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LUFA008

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Chein-Hwa Tsao

Total Attachments: 2

source=Lufa008Assign#page1.tif source=Lufa008Assign#page2.tif

OF \$40.00 128

PATENT REEL: 024857 FRAME: 0211 From: Xu Hua Jiang 6418 Vegas Drive, San Jose, CA. 95120

TEL:408-323-5858

To:

US Patent & Trademark Office Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, USA

Subject: Assignment Letter Dear Sir/madam:

With this letter, I hereby assign the following subject US utility patent application entitled:

Simplified Micro-Magnetic Sensor for Acceleration, Position, Tilt, and Vibration

Inventor: Xu Hua Jiang

to the following receiving party:

Name: Lustone Technology, Inc.

Officer name: Min Lu Title: Chairman of the Board

Street address: 3042 King Estates, San Jose, CA 95135-1363, USA

TEL: (408)-217-0374

PATENT REEL: 024857 FRAME: 0212 Signature and Date of Conveying Party:

Shan	D'	8-14-2010
Name: Xu Hua	Jiang Date	:
Name:	Date	•

Assignment Letter Lufa Page 2 of 2

**PATENT RECORDED: 08/19/2010 REEL: 024857 FRAME: 0213**